
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

72875
102611

102048
72988

102842
102073

144870
145639

72875
102048

102611
145101

145664
72988

102073
102842

72875
144870

145639
72988

145101
145664

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


